
Monday July 11, 2022

Monday August 1, 2022
Monday August 15, 2022
Tuesday September 6, 2022
Monday September 19, 2022
Monday October 3, 2022
Monday October 17, 2022
Monday November 7, 2022
Monday November 21, 2022
Monday December 12, 2022

Monday January 9, 2023
Monday January 23, 2023
Monday February 6, 2023
Tuesday February 21, 2023
Monday March 6, 2023
Monday March 20, 2023
Monday April 3, 2023
Monday April 17, 2023
Monday May 1, 2023
Monday May 15, 2023
Monday June 5, 2023
Tuesday June 20, 2023
Monday July 10, 2023
*Tuesday meetings are due to Monday holidays.  

Regular Session - Public 6:00 PM
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Regular Session - Public 6:00 PM
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There is no second meeting scheduled in July at this time. 

There is no second meeting scheduled in December at this time.
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